
Looking for a space to host an occasion?
Inquire about our spaces available 

for all of your needs
info.rdm@scphotel.com

H A PPY  H O U R
DAILY

3 pm  -  5 pm

MENU COCKTAILS  $8
HOUSE POURS  $7

DRAFT BEER  $5
WINE BY THE GLASS  $6

H O U R S  O F  O PE R AT I O N
OPEN EVERYDAY AT 3PM



S PI R I TS  L I ST

10
12
11
11
12

VODKA
TIMBERLINE
CRATER LAKE RESERVE
WILD ROOTS FLAVORED
TITOS
GREY GOOSE

10
12
11

10
14

GIN
WILD ROOTS
CRATER LAKE RESERVE             
ROKU
OREGON SPIRITS
HENDRICKS

11
14
12
16

46
14
12
13

AGAVE
MILAGRO BLANCO
CASAMIGO BLANCO
CIMARRON REPO.
CASA NOBLE BLANCO
DON JULIO 1942
DEL MAGUEY VIDA
BANHEZ MEZCAL
ILLEGAL JOVEN

10
10
10
11
11

10
10
12
11

10
14
10
14
11

LIQUEUR
APEROL
BAILEYS
CHAMBORD
KAHLUA
ST. GERMAIN
AMARETTO
CAMPARI
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
AVERNA AMARO
FERNET BRANCA
NONINO AMARO
BRENNIVIN AQUAVIT
ODE TO CAFE COFFEE 

10

COGNAC & BRANDY
REMY MARTIN VSOP

12
10

VERMOUTH
COCCHI DI TORINO
DOLIN CHAMBÉRY

11
BLENDED WHISKEY
PENDLETON

10
13
14

AMERICAN RYE
DICKEL
CRATER LAKE
BROKEN TOP

11
IRISH WHISKY

JAMESON

10
14
12
13
12
14
15
16

AMERICAN BOURBON
EASY RIDER
EASY RIDER CASK STR.
WOODFORD RESERVE
WYOMING WHISKEY
MAKERS MARK
BROKEN TOP
OREGON SPIRITS
DBL CIRCLE BOURBON

11
14
14
16
20
48

SCOTTISH MALT
MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR
LAPHROAIG 10 YR
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE

FOOD MENU
(v) vegan  /  (va) vegan available 

(gf) gluten free  /  (gfa) gluten free available

(va, gf)  Truffle Papas Bravas  11
Roasted fingerling potatoes tossed in white truffle oil, garnished 

with manchego cheese. Served with a basil herb aioli.

(v, gf) Corn Chips & Salsa  10
Corn tortilla chips served with a charred tomato salsa.

Mushroom & Asparagus Fondue  15
Roasted lion’s mane mushroom & asparagus blended with a 

white cheese fondue. Served with grilled flatbread. 

(gfa) Cheese & Hummus Plate  20
Double cream brie & Point Reyes Tomarashi cheeses, roasted 

garlic hummus, salami, marinated oilves & roasted nuts. Served 
with crackers & crudites.

(v, gf) Jackfruit Tacos  17
Grilled jackfruit in a stone-fruit & adobo marinade, topped with 
avocado crema & fresh slaw. Garnished with cilantro & served 

on warm corn tortillas.

(va, gf) Beluga Lentil & Date Salad  16
Beluga lentils, mixed greens, mint sprigs, citrus pinwheels, 

pickled carrots, roasted sunflower seeds, manchego cheese & 
beet cumin vinaigrette.   Add chicken or shrimp +4

(gfa) Kale Caesar Salad 16
Kale, radicchio, mixed greens, pickled carrots, manchego 

cheese, herb croutons & Caesar dressing. 
Add chicken or shrimp +4 

Margherita Flatbread  16
Basilgarlic marinara, buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomatoes, & 

fresh basil.

(v) Thai Peanut Rice Bowl  18
Raddichio, cabbage & carrots sauteed with rice & red pepper 
jam. Topped with housemade peanut sauce, kimchi, cilantro, 

togarashi cashews & green onion

18
22

AMERICAN MALT
MCCARTHY’S SCOTCH
MCCARTHY’S CASK STR.



B E E R
7 ea.

HIGH ALTITUDE LAGER good life brewing company - 4.5%

AMBER ALE full sail brewing - 4.8%

ROTATING IPA  ask your bartender who we are pouring!

HOOD RIVER VALLEY HEFE double mountain brewery - 5.6% 

PFRIEM PILSNER pFriem family brewers - 4.9% 

DRY CIDER tumalo cider co. - 6.5%

WI N E
5oz / btl

 SPARKLING
PROSECCO
jeio by bisol

italy
11 / 44

WHITE
SAUVIGNON BLANC 

famille dubard  
vin de france

10 / 40

CHARDONNAY 
center of effort

edna valley, california
9 / 36

PINOT GRIS 
elk cove

willamette valley, oregon
11.5 / 46

ROSÉ
GRENACHE, SYRAH 

peyrassol  
côtes de provence, f rance

11 / 44

RED

PINOT NOIR 
pike road 

willamette valley, oregon
10 / 40

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
routestock

napa valley, california
11 / 44

RED BLEND
‘convivial’ GC wines

walla walla, washington
10 / 40

CABERNET FRANC
marc bredif

chinon, f rance
9.5 / 38

DESSERT
(va, gf) Dark Chocolate Mousse 12

avocado-based chocolate mousse, vanilla chantilly cream

(gf) Creme Brulee 12

 Bonta Salted Vanilla Gelato
Scoop 7
Trio 12

Please let your server know if you have any dietary restrictions

At SCP  we are committed to all things GOOD - Good 
for you, the community and our planet. As such, we 

source our whole, unprocessed ingredients - 
locally, seasonally and sustainably. 

HAPPY HOUR
 Daily 3 - 5 pm

Menu Cocktails  $8
House Pours  $7

Draft Beer  $5
Wine by the Glass  $6



TOKYO MARY
housemade Asian-influenced bloody mary mix, crater lake 

vodka, togarashi rim, house pickles 
Best Bloody Contest Voting: www.craterlakespirits.com

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, alt butler coffee liqueur, demerara, fresh espresso

BARREL AGED MANHATTAN
ft. Hood River Distilling

easy rider bourbon, cocchi sweet vermouth, angostura bitters

SATURN RETURN
wild roots gin, velvet falernum, lemon orgeat, passionfruit

HEMMINGWAY DAQUIRI
plantation 3 star silver rum, luxardo maraschino liqueur, lime, 

grapefruit, demerara

OLD FASHIONED
easy rider bourbon, demerara, angostura bitters, orange, 

bordeaux cherry

H O U S E  CO C KTA I LS
14 ea.

Z E R O  A LCO H O L

SCP GINGER BEER  6
house-made ginger lime cordial, lemon, demerara, soda water

SCP SHRUB + SODA  5
cucumber, apple, lemon, and basil shrub with soda water

GIDDYUP!
easy rider bourbon, cucumber, mint, lemon, ginger, demerara

VERDITA BANDITO
milagro silver tequila, pineapple, mint, jalapeno, cilantro, lime, 

agave

TWILIGHT SUITE
easy rider cask strength bourbon, disaronno amaretto liqueur, 

egg white, demerara, orange bitters

DESERT LILY
milagro silver tequila, st. germain elderflower liqueur, basil, lime, 

grapefruit, agave

HONEY THYME
easy rider bourbon, thyme, lemon, peach, honey

LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE
grey goose pear vodka, oregon spirits limoncello, lemon, 

demerara

BRIGHT BETTY
wild roots gin, aperol, st. germain elderflower liqueur, lemon, 

grapefruit

SCP SANGRIA
mulled wine, house shrub, cinnamon, cardamom, ginger, lemon, 

prosecco

C L A S S I C  CO C KTA I LS
14 ea.


